N = == O =

P50,

TER

-

Class=2.4mR ScoreMethod=0One design (Finish

Sail Nati

on

NED NE
12D

SWE SW
441 E

SWE SW
433 E

GBR GB
92 R

USA US
8 A

NOR NO
I R

USA US
88 A

CAN CA
8 N

CAN CA
99 N

FIN1
59 FIN

CAN CA
96 N

FINO9 F

1IN

/]
25 o

rys

Skipper

Schmitter, Therr
y

Auklund,Hans
Norlin,Peter

Pascoe Megan

Horrocks,Carl
E.

Erikstad,Bjorna
r

RufJohn E.
Leibel,Allan

Tingley Paul

Bjurstrom,Rika
rd

Wendt,Jerry R.

Casen,Bobi

position)
Overall Results
° Rl R2 R3
tal
2 4 2 5
33 6 6 3
36 2 3 2
35 11 9
56 18% 16 16
71 11 14 14
72 14 17 1
73015 19 4
77 1 8 13
80 19 15 24
80 12 22% 21
84 20 21 8

Center
US 2.4mR National Championships
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CAN CA
39N

GBR GB
75 R

NED NE
111 D

GER GE
99 R

USA US
159 A

USA US
44 A

FIN1
54 FIN

FIN1
43 FIN

SWE SW
440 E

USA US
16 A

SUI1 SUI

USA US
111 A

USA US
109 A

SWE SW
378 E

FIN1
59 FIN

CAN CA
42 N

FIN1
55 FIN

USA US
22 A

CAN CA
14 N

USA US
150 A

Miller,Bruce
Lucas,Helena

Kol ,Barend

Mueller-
Boeling Detlef

Lindhe Max
Wilson,Peter L.
Allison,Betsy
Martin,Veikko
Hedensjo,Bo

Hall ,Britt M.

Dannesboe Hen
rik

Hall,Ben
Cleworth,Roger
Ahrbom,Per M.
Ylitalo,Sauli

Lutes,Scott

Srtomman,Pelle
M.
Wilson,Carolyn
M.

Wood,Peter L.

Douglas, Forrest
C.

95

95

97
10

10

10

10

10

11

12

12

13

15

15

15

16

16

18

18

20

21 9 6

9 7 11

13 1 20

10 4 18

17 18 7

24% 20 15

3 25 12
40*0O

16 12 CS

] 40*0O 40
CS 0OCS

7 5 10

40*0

27 CS 17

40*D 40 40
NC DNC DNC

23 27 19
40*0O

22 23 CS

29% 28 22
40*0O

28 13 CS

25 26 26

30 24 23
40*0O

26 10 CS

34 30 27

14

28%*

29%

13

18

11

23

17

22

30

21

19

24

31

27

32

21

13

18

29%

11

14

22

23

28

19

17

26

15

27

30

25

32

34

18

25%

19

22

20

15

12

13

36%*

11

16

24

26

31

17

23

27

33

17 17
21 20
12 25
15 14
16 21
14 6

0 o
2 9
311
18 30
9 23
13 10
19 35%

:é?%) 16
23 24
27 18
20 36%
24 34%

[;SE 22
26 27



3 USA US Ross,Andrew 21 40*D 40

3 134 A S. 5 NC DNC 25 33 3 3028 28

3 CAN CA Wong- 21 *

4 88 N Sing,Aaron 6 31 33 28 34 33 38 25 32

3 CAN CA Lavallee,Christi 22 35 31 30 35 36% 34 29 31

5 12N ne 5

3 USA US Graver,Nancy 24 40*D

6 140 A T 0 36 34 31 37 35 37 30 NF

3 CAN CA SewnnetNigist 24 40*D 40 40 40

7 40 N L. 3 33 29 29 NC DNC 32 DNC DNC

3 USA US Vermette,Tama 24 40*0O 40 40

8 66 A ralL. 8 32 32 CS 36 OCS 35 DNE 33

3 CAN CA Suderman,Darr 28 40*D 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

9 3N ell 0 NC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
RaceOfficer: Steve Olive
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